My Music Group Limited Room2026, Global Logistics Service Center, China, South City, Pinghu Town, Long Gang Distric, Shenzhen, 518111, China

Aug. 22, 2017

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority

Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID

Reference: FCC ID: QIFE13

To the Commission:

We (My Music Group Limited), hereby authorize M&S Accessory Network. to Change in FCC ID on our original FCC ID:

QIFE13 (the grant date: 03/31/2017)

The Certifications will be transferred into:

FCC ID: 2AFXX-E13 M&S Accessory Network 10 West 33rd Street, Suite 718, New York, NY 11223, United States

Sincerely yours,

For and on behalf of
MY MUSIC GROUP LIMITED
美音集團有限公司

Fulfill Luo.

Authorized Signature(s)

My Music Group Limited

Bessie Luo